2
DES003

PROPRIETARY NOTICE:

[PROPRTETARY NOTICE]

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF HIGH END SYSTENS INC., (ALSO DBA LIGHTWAVE RESEARCH) AND IS GIVEN TO THE RECEIVER IN CONFIDENCE
THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH END SYSTEMS, THE RECEIVER WILL NOT PERMIT THE USE OF THE DOCUMCNT OR ANY COPY THEREOF OR THE
INFORMATION THEAEIN, WILL NOT COPY OR PERMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT WILL NOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS EITHER THE DOCUMENT OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN, AND WILL UPON COMPLETION

FOR SERVICE
REFERENCE ONLY

3l | TWA093 CHARTED YOKE, WELDED ASSY PAINTED SG
30 2 [pE305 99140022 TUBE, TILT, SHORT
29 | DB195 CHARTED SUPPORT, REINFORCED YOKE BASE DL2
28 2 |CATI8T 99260425 STOP,TILT TUBE, DL
21 4 |SCREWMSAC20SSP 91100520 SCREW, M5 SOCKET 20 SS W/PATCH
26 8 |SCREWMSACI OSSP 91100510 SCREW, M5 SOCKET 10 SS, W/PATCH
25 14 | SCREWMSABI0BZP 91010510 SCREW, M5 BUTTON 10 BZ W/PATCH
24 8 |SCREWM4ACI0BIP 91050410 SCREW, M4 SOCKET CAP 10 BZ W/PATCH
23 8 | SCREWMA4AC08SS 91100408 SCREW, M4 SOCKET CAP 08 SS§
22 8 |SCREWMA4AC08BZ 91000408 SCREW, M4 SOCKET 08 BZ SEMS
21 2 |SCREWM4ACO6BZ 91000406 SCREW, M4 SOCKET 06 BZ SEMS
20 Il | SCREWMA4ABO8BZP 91010408 SCREW, M4 BUTTON 08 BZ W/PATCH
19 2 |SCREWM3ABO6BZ 91010306 SCREW, M3 BUTTON 06 BZ NYTEMP
18 2 |RING_RETAINING_I75_SHAFT |90701375 RING,RETAINING, EXTERNAL, 1.618
17 2 |DE309 99360052 PULLEY, ADAPTOR, TILT, DL3
16 I [oEr3] 99080350 PLATE, TILT STOP V3
15 2 |CATI8I 80071806 PLATE, TILT BEARING RETAINER BLK DLI
14 | NUTMAKEP 91201204 NUT, M4 KEPS
13 I [caTAn3i NA LATCH, ASSY, TILT, DLI
12 | [GROMMET_1-50_1D 90410146 GROMMET, 1.50 1D x 2.13 OD RUBBER
Il 2 |DEI32 99430131 GEAR, PULLEY, 170T TILT/PAN DRIVE V2
10 IDHE 99330176 FOAM, PLUG, YOKE TUBE, DL3
9 I [caTis3 99360042 FLANGE.TILT SENSOR, DL
8 I [cuamp_ 188 NY 90410023 CLAMP, 3/16 NYLON CABLE CLAMP BLACK
1 2 [caTise 99260424 BRACKET, YOKE ARM COVER RETAINER DL
5 I [caties 99263113 BRACKET,WIRE GUIDE, RIGHT, DL
5 I [caTreT 99263112 BRACKET,WIRE GUIDE, LEFT,DL
4 I [Fs709 80040022EF |BOARD,ASSY X-SPOT FLAG HOMING SENSOR
3 2 [catsor 99360039 BELT,TIMING, 300 GROOVE 6mm
? 2 [BEARING_45-T5MM_BALL 90719061 BALL BEARING 45.0 x 75.0 X 16.0 MM
I 2 [oEmoeT INTERNAL ASSY,TILT DRIVE, W/ENCODER DL3
ITEM K0.| OTY. FILENAME PART NO DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED|RELEASE DATE: CE. i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: | ENG: 0A High &nd Ay, aEans T8
0 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 Typ FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
| PLACE DECIMAL = £0.25
3 PUACE DEChALs =20 33 [Mrg: DRW- svaneme® hitp:/inwn.highend.con RESEARCHe
ANGLES = £0.5 DESCRIPTIO!

FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER TO
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592

N
YOKE, SUB ASSEMBLY DL3

OF THE NCED TO RETAIN THE DOCUNENT, OR UPON DEMAND, RETURN THE DOCUMENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER
T 73 o 1 ] 8 T 13

[ T g

MATERIAL FINISH:
ALL CONPONENTS, NATERIALS AND | CHARTED NA
FINISHES T0O BE RoHS COMPLIANT
[ wwoomr T | INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER Sl [ ORANING NO. ey
WIN._RADIT ASME Y14.5M-1994
TLicss THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION wrwe | [NTERNAL [DESO003
VOLUNE DIMENSIONS ARE IN MiLLIMETERS| AT oo orsone [SCALE: 0.250 [SHEET: 1 OF 1
R H T




